


ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF VAT AND SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE

SOMETHING NEW!
Jungle Beast

Rhum J.M Agricole white, Plantation Overproof rum,
Rinomato Scuro, pandan, pineapple, lime

Paloma Thyme
Thyme infused Derrumbes Durango Mezcal,

Mathilde black current liqueur, Pink grapefruit soda, lime

Tijuana Kartel Margarita
Arette Classic Blanco tequila, Ferrand dry curaçao,

japaleño strawberry balsamic schrub, J.M piment Bondamanjak bitters, lime

The Pornstar Spritz
T&T vodka, Mancino vermouth secco, passion fruit, lime,

Three Cents Aegean tonic water, sparkling wine, lime

Rose & Cucumber Spritz
Citadelle Rouge gin, Mathilde pear liqueur,

Three Cents Aegean tonic water, sparkling wine

Carmina Berry Spritz
Christian Drouin Carmina gin, Matilde raspberry liqueur,

Rinomato l’Aperitivo Deciso, sparkling wine

Apple Mojito
La Blanche de Drouin cidre eau-de-vie, loads of fresh mint,

fresh cider lime, cane sugar

New York sour
Ezra Brook Kentucky Straight Bourbon, Aerolite Lyndsay peaty single malt,

Mancino Chinato vermouth, lemon, sugar

Coco Side car
Pierre Ferrand 1840 cognac, Coco liqueur, lime, pandan

Red Velvet
Martin Miller’s Icelandic gin, Mancino Chinato vermouth,

raspberry purée, fresh basil, lemon, sugar

Cherry Mai Tai
Plantation Xaymaca, Ferrand dry curaçao,

Three Cents Cherry soda, bitters

PHP 550



ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF VAT AND SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE

USUAL SUSPECTSUSUAL SUSPECTS
Passion fruit caipirinha

Better than the classic!
Yaguara orgnanic cachaça, passion fruit purée, lime, cane sugar

Stiggin’s Pineapple mojito
Classic with a twist!

Plantation Stiggin’s Fancy pineapple rum, fresh mint, lime, cane sugar

Californian Margarita
Spiced touch!

Arette classic reposado tequila, Luxardo triple sec, Falernum, lemon

Aperol Spritz
The chemical bomb!

Aperol, prosecco, soda

Amaretto sour
Again? Yes!

Luxardo Amaretto, lemon, bitters

Singapore Sling
The original at its best!

Citadelle gin, Luxardo Cherry liqueur, Dom Benedictine,
Ferrand dry curaçao, pineapple, lime, grenadine, bitters

Gin Basil Smash
Just like a summer garden!

Citadelle Jardin d’Été gin, loads of fresh basil, lemon, cane sugar

Limoncello Spritz
Mamamia!

Luxardo Limoncello, prosecco, fresh lemon, soda

South Side Rickey
Refreshing high ball!

Widges gin, fresh mint, lime, sugar cane, soda

Sangria
Boozy and tasty!

Red wine, Plantation 3 stars rum, Ferrand dry curaçao,
Mancino vermouth rosso, raspberry purée, thyme syrup

PHP 550
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BUBBLESBUBBLES
Bellino Prosecco Extra Dry, Glera, Veneto, Italy
Kerné Cidre Brut, France
Chandon Garden Spritz, Argentina
Torello Brut Reserva, Corpinnat, Catalunya, Spain
CHARME de JEAN-PAUL BRUN, Blanc de Blancs Extra Brut

380
280

1,800
1,200
2,500
2,900
3,800

ROYAL BUBBLESROYAL BUBBLES
Victoire, Brut
Nicolas Feuillatte, Brut Reserve
Moët & Chandon, Imperial Brut

Édouard Duval, Saignée d'Eulalie, Rosé
Dom Perignon Vintage Brut 2012

WHITE WINESWHITE WINES
La Tournée, Vermentino | Viognier, France
Garoina, Chardonnay, DO Empordà, Catalunya, Spain
Craggy Range, Te Muna, Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand

750ml
1500ml
3000ml

4,900
6,500
6,500

14,000
50,000

6,900
29,000

390 1,800
2,400
2,600

ROSÉ WINESROSÉ WINES
Gérard Bertrand, Gris Blanc, Pays D’Oc
Caves d’Esclans, Whispering Angel, Provence
Château Roubine, Grand cru classé, Provence
R de Roubine, Provence MAGNUM 1.5L

390 1,900
3,200
3,200
4,400

RED WINESRED WINES
Le Tournée, Grenache | Syrah, South of France
Domaine des Terres Dorées, Le Ronsay, Gamay, Beaujolais
Ulls Negres, Grenache, DO Empordà, Catalunya, Spain
Allan Scott, Scott Base Pinot Noir, Central Otago, New Zealand
Arzuaga, La Planta, Tempranillo, Spain MAGNUM 1.5L

390 1,800
2,500
2,600
3,100
4,400



VODKAVODKA
Tried & True
Belvedere
Belvedere MAGNUM 1.75L

400
450

4,500
6,000

14,000

GINGIN
Widges London Dry
Citadelle Original
Citadelle, Jardin d’Été (melon yuzu)
Citadelle, Rouge (red berries rhubarb)
Le Gin de Drouin Original
Le Gin de Drouin Carmina (red berries)
Le Gin de Drouin Pira (pear)
Martin Miller’s
Martin Miller’s Westbourne Strength
Ableforth’s Bathtub
Cotswolds
Tanqueray 10
Drumshanbo Gunpowder
Hendricks
Gin de Las Californias Nativo, Mexico
Never Never Triple Juniper gin 
Never Never Ginache (500ml)
Hapusa Himalayan Dry gin, India 

400
450
500
500
500
500
500
450
550
500
500
550
550
600
550
500
500
500

4,500
5,000
5,500
5,500
5,500
5,500
5,500
5,000
6,500
5,500
5,500
6,500
6,500
7,000
6,500
5,500
5,000
5,500

ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF VAT AND SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE

CALVADOSCALVADOS
La Blanche de Drouin, eau-de-vie de cidre
Christian Drouin VSOP
Christian Drouin XO

400
450
550

5,000
6,000
7,500

COGNACCOGNAC
Ferrand 1840
Hennessy VS
Hine Rare VSOP
Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy XO

400
400
450
600

1,600

5,000
5,000
6,000
8,500

24,000



Single Malt
Darkness 8 yo oloroso cask
Glenfiddich 12 yo
Glenfiddich 15 yo
Macallan 12 yo double cask
Macallan 18 yo double cask
Glenmorangie X
Glenmorangie 10 yo
Glenmorangie Lasanta (sherry cask)
Glenmorangie Quinta Ruban (port cask)
Glenmorangie Nectar D’Or (sauternes cask)
Ardbeg Wee Beastie
Ardbeg 10
Bowmore 15 yo
Lagavullin 16 yo
Teeling single malt Irish whiskey

WHISKYWHISKY
Blended
Chivas 12 yo
Lambay Irish blended whiskey
Tullamore Dew Original Irish blended whiskey
TBWC World Blended Whisky
Monkey Shoulder
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Gold Reserve
Johnnie Walker Blue Label

400
400
400
400
400
400
450

1,500

5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
6,000

19,800

450
500
600
950

3,000
400
450
550
600
650
500
550
550
900
450

6,000
6,500
8,500

14,000
50,000

5,000
6,000
7,500
8,500
9,000
6,500
7,500
7,500

14,000
6,000

ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF VAT AND SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE

USA
Ezra Brooks Bourbon 99 proof
Ezra Brooks Straight Rye 99 proof
Buffalo Trace Bourbon
Sazerac Straight Rye

400
400
450
450

5,000
5,000
6,000
6,000

WHISKEYWHISKEY

550
550
600
600

550
550
650
650

WHISKY
SOUR

WHISKY
SOUR

OLD
FASHIONNED

OLD
FASHIONNED



MEZCALMEZCAL
Derrumbes Durango
Derrumbes Oaxaca
Derrumbes Guerrero
Hacienda Manuel Banuelos Masparillo
Raicilla La Venenosa, Sierra Occidental de Jalisco
Raicilla Bonete, Sierra de Jalisco
Raicilla La Venenosa, Costa de Jalisco

450
450
600
600
500
450
550

6,000
6,000
8,500
8,500
6,500
5,500
7,500

ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF VAT AND SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE

TEQUILATEQUILA
Tequila Ocho blanco (500ml)
Tequila Ocho reposado (500ml)
Arette classic blanco
Arette classic reposado
Arette artisanal blanco
Arette artisanal fuerte blanco 50.5% abv
Don Fulano Blanco
Don Fulano Reposado
Volcan blanco
Patron silver
Arette artisanal reposado
Arette artisanal anejo 2yo
Clase Azul reposado

450
500
450
450
500
550
500
550
500
550
550
600

5,000
5,500
6,000
6,000
6,500
7,500
6,500
7,500
6,500
7,500
7,500
8,500

30,000

550
650
550
600
650
700
650
700
650
700
700
800

PALOMA / MARGARITAPALOMA / MARGARITA

600
600
750
750
650
600
700



ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF VAT AND SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE

RUMRUM
Planteray 3 stars
Planteray Original Dark
Planteray Stiggin’s Fancy Pineapple rum
Planteray Cut & Dry
Planteray O.F.T.D. overproof rum
Planteray Barbados 5 yo
Planteray XO, Barbados
Planteray Xaymaca, 100% copper pot still
Planteray Isle of Fiji
Rumbullion! Spiced Rum
Canerock Jamaican Spiced Rum
Don Papa 7 yo
Sampan Agricole white rhum, Vietnam
Rhum J.M Agricole blanc
Rhum J.M, Atelier Fumée Volcanique
Rhum J.M, Atelier Jardin Fruite
Rhum J.M, Atelier Epices Creoles
Rhum J.M, Old Rhum Agricole VSOP
Rhum J.M, Extra Old Rhum Agricole XO
Yaguara Organic Cachaça

400
400
450
450
450
450
500
450
450
400
400
450
400
400
450
450
450
450
550
400

5,000
5,000
6,000
6,000
6,000
6,000
6,500
6,000
6,000
5,000
5,000
6,000
5,000
5,000
6,000
6,000
6,000
6,000
7,500
5,000

300
350
500
300
250
250
250
250
250
250
250

3,500
4,500
6,500
4,000
3,500
3,500
3,500
3,500
3,500
3,500
3,500

LIQUEURS & OTHERSLIQUEURS & OTHERS
Jägermeister
Ricard pastis
La Maison Fontaine Blanche absinthe
Ferrand dry curacao
Luxardo Amaretto di Saschira
Luxardo Sambuca dei Cesari
Luxardo Cherry liqueur “Sangue Morlacco”
Luxardo Limoncello
Bailey’s
Mathilde liqueur de framboise
Mathilde liqueur de pêche



ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF VAT AND SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE

275
275
275
330
330
330
275
275

BEERSBEERS
Stella Artois Draft, Belgium
Hoegaarden White Draft, Belgium
Hoegaarden Rosée Raspberry, Belgium
La Bière des Amis Blonde, Belgium
La Bière des Amis Triple, Belgium
Crazy Carabao Pale Ale
Engkanto, Honey Ale, Philippines
Corona, Mexico

250
250
250

NON-ALCOHOLIC NON-ALCOHOLIC 
Fresh Peach Ice tea
Fresh Lemonade
Fresh Raspberry Lemonade

WATERWATER
Hope – Still water 250ml
Acqua Panna 500ml
San Pellegrino 500ml

50
200
200

ENERGY DRINKSENERGY DRINKS
Red Bull Energy Drink
Red Bull Sugarfree
Red Bull vodka
Jägermeister BOMB

250
250
450
450

165
165
165
165
165
165

SODASODA
Three cents cherry soda
Three cents pink grapefruit soda
Three cents ginger beer
Three cents tonic water
Canada Dry Ginger Ale
Coca Cola, Coke Zero, Sprite, Soda water


