



**dr.wine**  
ROOFTOP

# SOMETHING NEW!

PHP 550

## **JUNGLE BEAST**

Rhum J.M Agricole white, Plantation Overproof rum,  
Rinomato Scuro, pandan, pineapple, lime

## **PALOMA THYME**

Thyme infused Derrumbes Durango Mezcal,  
Mathilde black current liqueur, Pink grapefruit soda, lime

## **TIJUANA KARTEL MARGARITA**

Arette Classic Blanco tequila, Ferrand dry curaçao,  
japaleño strawberry balsamic schrub, J.M piment Bondamanjak bitters, lime

## **THE PORNSTAR SPRITZ**

T&T vodka, Mancino vermouth secco, passion fruit, lime,  
Three Cents Aegean tonic water, sparkling wine, lime

## **ROSE & CUCUMBER SPRITZ**

Citadelle Rouge gin, Mathilde pear liqueur,  
Three Cents Aegean tonic water, sparkling wine

## **CARMINA BERRY SPRITZ**

Christian Drouin Carmina gin, Matilde raspberry liqueur,  
Rinomato l'Aperitivo Deciso, sparkling wine

## **APPLE MOJITO**

La Blanche de Drouin cidre eau-de-vie, loads of fresh mint,  
fresh cider lime, cane sugar

## **NEW YORK SOUR**

Ezra Brook Kentucky Straight Bourbon, Aerolite Lyndsay peaty single malt,  
Mancino Chinato vermouth, lemon, sugar

## **COCO SIDE CAR**

Pierre Ferrand 1840 cognac, Coco liqueur, lime, pandan

## **RED VELVET**

Martin Miller's Icelandic gin, Mancino Chinato vermouth,  
raspberry purée, fresh basil, lemon, sugar

## **CHERRY MAI TAI**

Plantation Xaymaca, Ferrand dry curaçao,  
Three Cents Cherry soda, bitters

# USUAL SUSPECTS

PHP 550

## **PASSION FRUIT CAIPIRINHA**

**Better than the classic!**

Yaguara organic cachaça, passion fruit purée, lime, cane sugar

## **STIGGIN'S PINEAPPLE MOJITO**

**Classic with a twist!**

Plantation Stiggin's Fancy pineapple rum, fresh mint, lime, cane sugar

## **CALIFORNIAN MARGARITA**

**Spiced touch!**

Arette classic reposado tequila, Luxardo triple sec, Falernum, lemon

## **APEROL SPRITZ**

**The chemical bomb!**

Aperol, prosecco, soda

## **AMARETTO SOUR**

**Again? Yes!**

Luxardo Amaretto, lemon, bitters

## **SINGAPORE SLING**

**The original at its best!**

Citadelle gin, Luxardo Cherry liqueur, Dom Benedictine, Ferrand dry curaçao, pineapple, lime, grenadine, bitters

## **GIN BASIL SMASH**

**Just like a summer garden!**

Citadelle Jardin d'Été gin, loads of fresh basil, lemon, cane sugar

## **LIMONCELLO SPRITZ**

**Mamamia!**

Luxardo Limoncello, prosecco, fresh lemon, soda

## **SOUTH SIDE RICKEY**

**Refreshing high ball!**

Widges gin, fresh mint, lime, sugar cane, soda

## **SANGRIA**

**Boozy and tasty!**

Red wine, Plantation 3 stars rum, Ferrand dry curaçao, Mancino vermouth rosso, raspberry purée, thyme syrup

ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF VAT AND SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE

## **BUBBLES**

Bellino Prosecco Extra Dry, Glera, Veneto, Italy	380	1,800
Kerné Cidre Brut, France	280	1,200
Chandon Garden Spritz, Argentina		2,500
Torello Brut Reserva, Corpinnat, Catalunya, Spain		2,900
CHARME de JEAN-PAUL BRUN, Blanc de Blancs Extra Brut		3,800

## **ROYAL BUBBLES**

Victoire, Brut		4,900
Nicolas Feuillatte, Brut Reserve		6,500
Moët & Chandon, Imperial Brut	750ml	6,500
	1500ml	14,000
	3000ml	50,000
Édouard Duval, Saignée d'Eulalie, Rosé		6,900
Dom Perignon Vintage Brut 2012		29,000

## **WHITE WINES**

La Tournée, Vermentino   Viognier, France	390	1,800
Garoina, Chardonnay, DO Empordà, Catalunya, Spain		2,400
Craggy Range, Te Muna, Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand		2,600

## **ROSÉ WINES**

Gérard Bertrand, Gris Blanc, Pays D'Oc	390	1,900
Caves d'Esclans, Whispering Angel, Provence		3,200
Château Roubine, Grand cru classé, Provence		3,200
R de Roubine, Provence MAGNUM 1.5L		4,400

## **RED WINES**

Le Tournée, Grenache   Syrah, South of France	390	1,800
Domaine des Terres Dorées, Le Ronsay, Gamay, Beaujolais		2,500
Ulls Negres, Grenache, DO Empordà, Catalunya, Spain		2,600
Allan Scott, Scott Base Pinot Noir, Central Otago, New Zealand		3,100
Arzuaga, La Planta, Tempranillo, Spain MAGNUM 1.5L		4,400

## **GIN**

Widges London Dry	400	4,500
Citadelle Original	450	5,000
Citadelle, Jardin d'Été (melon yuzu)	500	5,500
Citadelle, Rouge (red berries rhubarb)	500	5,500
Le Gin de Drouin Original	500	5,500
Le Gin de Drouin Carmina (red berries)	500	5,500
Le Gin de Drouin Pira (pear)	500	5,500
Martin Miller's	450	5,000
Martin Miller's Westbourne Strength	550	6,500
Ableforth's Bathtub	500	5,500
Cotswolds	500	5,500
Tanqueray 10	550	6,500
Drumshanbo Gunpowder	550	6,500
Hendricks	600	7,000
Gin de Las Californias Nativo, Mexico	550	6,500
Never Never Triple Juniper gin	500	5,500
Never Never Ginache (500ml)	500	5,000
Hapusa Himalayan Dry gin, India	500	5,500

## **VODKA**

Tried & True	400	4,500
Belvedere	450	6,000
Belvedere MAGNUM 1.75L		14,000

## **CALVADOS**

La Blanche de Drouin, eau-de-vie de cidre	400	5,000
Christian Drouin VSOP	450	6,000
Christian Drouin XO	550	7,500

## **COGNAC**

Ferrand 1840	400	5,000
Hennessy VS	400	5,000
Hine Rare VSOP	450	6,000
Hennessy VSOP	600	8,500
Hennessy XO	1,600	24,000

## WHISKY

### Blended

Chivas 12 yo	400	5,000
Lambay Irish blended whiskey	400	5,000
Tullamore Dew Original Irish blended whiskey	400	5,000
TBWC World Blended Whisky	400	5,000
Monkey Shoulder	400	5,000
Johnnie Walker Black Label	400	5,000
Johnnie Walker Gold Reserve	450	6,000
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	1,500	19,800

### Single Malt

Darkness 8 yo oloroso cask	450	6,000
Glenfiddich 12 yo	500	6,500
Glenfiddich 15 yo	600	8,500
Macallan 12 yo double cask	950	14,000
Macallan 18 yo double cask	3,000	50,000
Glenmorangie X	400	5,000
Glenmorangie 10 yo	450	6,000
Glenmorangie Lasanta (sherry cask)	550	7,500
Glenmorangie Quinta Ruban (port cask)	600	8,500
Glenmorangie Nectar D'Or (sauternes cask)	650	9,000
Ardbeg Wee Beastie	500	6,500
Ardbeg 10	550	7,500
Bowmore 15 yo	550	7,500
Lagavullin 16 yo	900	14,000
Teeling single malt Irish whiskey	450	6,000

## WHISKEY

### USA

Ezra Brooks Bourbon 99 proof	400	<b>550</b>	<b>550</b>	5,000
Ezra Brooks Straight Rye 99 proof	400	<b>550</b>	<b>550</b>	5,000
Buffalo Trace Bourbon	450	<b>600</b>	<b>650</b>	6,000
Sazerac Straight Rye	450	<b>600</b>	<b>650</b>	6,000

WHISKY SOUR	OLD FASHIONED
<b>550</b>	<b>550</b>
<b>550</b>	<b>550</b>
<b>600</b>	<b>650</b>
<b>600</b>	<b>650</b>

## TEQUILA

Tequila Ocho blanco (500ml)	450	<b>550</b>	5,000
Tequila Ocho reposado (500ml)	500	<b>650</b>	5,500
Arette classic blanco	450	<b>550</b>	6,000
Arette classic reposado	450	<b>600</b>	6,000
Arette artisanal blanco	500	<b>650</b>	6,500
Arette artisanal fuerte blanco 50.5% abv	550	<b>700</b>	7,500
🍷 Don Fulano Blanco	500	<b>650</b>	6,500
🍷 Don Fulano Reposado	550	<b>700</b>	7,500
Volcan blanco	500	<b>650</b>	6,500
Patron silver	550	<b>700</b>	7,500
Arette artisanal reposado	550	<b>700</b>	7,500
Arette artisanal anejo 2yo	600	<b>800</b>	8,500
Clase Azul reposado			30,000

## MEZCAL

Derrumbes Durango	450	<b>600</b>	6,000
Derrumbes Oaxaca	450	<b>600</b>	6,000
Derrumbes Guerrero	600	<b>750</b>	8,500
Hacienda Manuel Banuelos Masparillo	600	<b>750</b>	8,500
Raicilla La Venenosa, Sierra Occidental de Jalisco	500	<b>650</b>	6,500
Raicilla Bonete, Sierra de Jalisco	450	<b>600</b>	5,500
Raicilla La Venenosa, Costa de Jalisco	550	<b>700</b>	7,500

## PALOMA / MARGARITA

## RUM

Planteray 3 stars	400	5,000
Planteray Original Dark	400	5,000
Planteray Stiggin's Fancy Pineapple rum	450	6,000
🍷 Planteray Cut & Dry	450	6,000
Planteray O.F.T.D. overproof rum	450	6,000
Planteray Barbados 5 yo	450	6,000
Planteray XO, Barbados	500	6,500
Planteray Xaymaca, 100% copper pot still	450	6,000
Planteray Isle of Fiji	450	6,000
Rumbullion! Spiced Rum	400	5,000
Canerock Jamaican Spiced Rum	400	5,000
Don Papa 7 yo	450	6,000
🍷 Sampan Agricole white rhum, Vietnam	400	5,000
Rhum J.M Agricole blanc	400	5,000
Rhum J.M, Atelier Fumée Volcanique	450	6,000
Rhum J.M, Atelier Jardin Fruite	450	6,000
Rhum J.M, Atelier Epices Creoles	450	6,000
Rhum J.M, Old Rhum Agricole VSOP	450	6,000
Rhum J.M, Extra Old Rhum Agricole XO	550	7,500
Yaguara Organic Cachaça	400	5,000

## LIQUEURS & OTHERS

Jägermeister	300	3,500
Ricard pastis	350	4,500
La Maison Fontaine Blanche absinthe	500	6,500
Ferrand dry curacao	300	4,000
Luxardo Amaretto di Saschira	250	3,500
Luxardo Sambuca dei Cesari	250	3,500
Luxardo Cherry liqueur "Sangue Morlacco"	250	3,500
Luxardo Limoncello	250	3,500
Bailey's	250	3,500
Mathilde liqueur de framboise	250	3,500
Mathilde liqueur de pêche	250	3,500

## **BEERS**

Stella Artois Draft, Belgium	275
Hoegaarden White Draft, Belgium	275
Hoegaarden Rosée Raspberry, Belgium	275
La Bière des Amis Blonde, Belgium	330
La Bière des Amis Triple, Belgium	330
Crazy Carabao Pale Ale	330
Engkanto, Honey Ale, Philippines	275
Corona, Mexico	275

## **SODA**

 Three cents cherry soda	165
 Three cents pink grapefruit soda	165
 Three cents ginger beer	165
 Three cents tonic water	165
 Canada Dry Ginger Ale	165
Coca Cola, Coke Zero, Sprite, Soda water	165

## **NON-ALCOHOLIC**

Fresh Peach Ice tea	250
Fresh Lemonade	250
Fresh Raspberry Lemonade	250

## **WATER**

Hope – Still water 250ml	50
Acqua Panna 500ml	200
San Pellegrino 500ml	200

## **ENERGY DRINKS**

Red Bull Energy Drink	250
Red Bull Sugarfree	250
Red Bull vodka	450
Jägermeister BOMB	450